
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 3 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973029805 7PSSDB 21.08 5.95 125.43

1973029866P3 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 21.14 6.70 141.64

1973029922 5PSSDB 21.07 6.95 146.44

413.51

5% -20.68

TOTAL 392.83

Settlement
of payment

Duniesky Morales 9/26/2025

R006100

0

D71

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2588) Fulshear Central

P3 - 323-3609


	09-18-2025 to 09-24-2025



